
MODEL: 

FMP600
FMP800

Features

•	Squeeze grip operation
•	Corrosion resistant finish
•	LPCB approved to BS EN3 

excluding clause 6.1 (size 
requirement)

•	Supplied complete with wire 
bracket

•	5 year guarantee

FIRECHIEF® SMALL 
ABC POWDER 
EXTINGUISHERS

+44 (0) 330 999 0019 sales@firechiefglobal.com firechiefglobal.com

FMP800
100-1056

FMP600
100-1051

Technical approval to EN3-7 
except clauses 6.1, 7.1 & 7. 4

LPCB Ref: 1093b/0 1



Model FMP600 FMP800
Product Code 100-1051 100-1056

Description Firechief® 600g ABC Powder Extinguisher Firechief® 800g ABC Powder Extinguisher

Capacity (g) 600 800

Fire Rating 5A 21B C 5A 34B C

MED Approval NO NO

Throw Range (m) 3 3

Discharge Time (secs) 7 7

Working Pressure (bar) 15 15

Temperature Range (°C) (-30°-+60°) (-30°-+60°)

Product Height (mm) 270 275

Product Diameter (mm) 68 76

Filled Weight (kg)* 1.2 1.5

Carton Height (mm) 286 308

Carton Length (mm) 86 98

Carton Width (mm) 88 104

Packaged Weight (kg)** 1.3 1.7

Product EAN 5055377900359 5055377900038

MODEL: 

FMP600
FMP800

Specifications

FIRECHIEF® SMALL ABC 
POWDER EXTINGUISHERS

+44 (0) 330 999 0019

* Extinguisher, contents and plastic base only (where applicable) - not including hose, bracket or packaging.
** Includes all packaging, hose / horn and bracket.

The Firechief® 600g Powder Extinguisher is the smallest 
Extinguisher in the Firechief® range. It stands only 270mm 
high and yet still packs a punch with its 5A 21B C ratings. 
Suitable for class A, B and C fires, it can tackle most fires 
involving wood/paper, flammable liquids and electrical fires. 
An ideal option for the caravan or other vehicles as it’s so 
small but still has a big impact.

The 800g Powder extinguisher is another small unit from the 
Firechief® range. With its 5A 34B C ratings this extinguisher 
can do a lot to tackle a fire in its early stages, despite being 
so small. Its size makes it so easy to keep by your side 
wherever you are – in the car, the van, the caravan or the 
kitchen and it is suitable for use on most fires involving 
wood/paper, flammable liquids and electrical fires.

+44 (0) 330 999 0019

v1
-1

8/
10

/2
4

sales@firechiefglobal.com firechiefglobal.com

For more information contact: Firechief® Global, 3 Lands End Way, Oakham, Rutland,� UK, LE15 6RB   |  Imported into EU by: Firechief® Global (EU) Ltd, 3rd Floor, 40 Mespil Rd, Dublin 4, D04 C2N4, Ireland


