FIRECHIEF[®] SMALL ABC POWDER EXTINGUISHERS



MODEL: FMP600 FMP800

Features

- Squeeze grip operation
- Corrosion resistant finish
- LPCB approved to BS EN3 excluding clause 6.1 (size requirement)
- Supplied complete with wire bracket
- 5 year guarantee

> FMP800 100-1056



FMP600 100-1051







sales@firechiefglobal.com

W firechiefglobal.com

FIRECHIEF[®] SMALL ABC POWDER EXTINGUISHERS

The Firechief[®] 600g Powder Extinguisher is the smallest Extinguisher in the Firechief[®] range. It stands only 270mm high and yet still packs a punch with its 5A 21B C ratings. Suitable for class A, B and C fires, it can tackle most fires involving wood/paper, flammable liquids and electrical fires. An ideal option for the caravan or other vehicles as it's so small but still has a big impact.

The 800g Powder extinguisher is another small unit from the Firechief[®] range. With its 5A 34B C ratings this extinguisher can do a lot to tackle a fire in its early stages, despite being so small. Its size makes it so easy to keep by your side wherever you are – in the car, the van, the caravan or the kitchen and it is suitable for use on most fires involving wood/paper, flammable liquids and electrical fires.



MODEL: FMP600 FMP800





Specifications

Model	FMP600	FMP800
Product Code	100-1051	100-1056
Description	Firechief [®] 600g ABC Powder Extinguisher	Firechief [®] 800g ABC Powder Extinguisher
Capacity (g)	600	800
Fire Rating	5A 21B C	5A 34B C
MED Approval	NO	NO
Throw Range (m)	3	3
Discharge Time (secs)	7	7
Working Pressure (bar)	15	15
Temperature Range (°C)	(-30°-+60°)	(-30°-+60°)
Product Height (mm)	270	275
Product Diameter (mm)	68	76
Filled Weight (kg)*	1.2	1.5
Carton Height (mm)	286	308
Carton Length (mm)	86	98
Carton Width (mm)	88	104
Packaged Weight (kg)**	1.3	1.7
Product EAN	5055377900359	5055377900038

* Extinguisher, contents and plastic base only (where applicable) - not including hose, bracket or packaging.
** Includes all packaging, hose / horn and bracket.

For more information contact: Firechief® Global, 3 Lands End Way, Oakham, Rutland, UK, LE15 6RB | Imported into EU by: Firechief® Global (EU) Ltd, 3rd Floor, 40 Mespil Rd, Dublin 4, D04 C2N4, Ireland









/1-18/10/24